

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-17 05:29 PM

COMPETITION: 6.4

PLATFORM MEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Victor Minibaev	1991	RUS	21.1	483.75
2.	Song Yuan	1996	CHN	20.1	482.95
3.	Oleksii Sereda	2005	UKR	18.7	453.75
4.	Oleg Serbin	2001	UKR	19.3	419.45
5.	Constantin Popovici	1988	ROU	19.6	393.50
6.	Lois Scymzak	1993	FRA	19.3	337.90

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.4

PLATFORM MEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Minibaev, Victor	RUS	407C	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		81.60	2.	21.1	483.75	
			307C	3.4	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		81.60	2.	(163.20)	
			6245D	3.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		81.00	2.	(244.20)	
			207B	3.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		81.00	1.	(325.20)	
			109C	3.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		72.15	2.	(397.35)	
			5255B	3.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		86.40	1.	(483.75)	
2.	Yuan, Song	CHN	407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		84.80	1.	20.1	482.95	
			626C	3.3	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	10m		89.10	1.	(173.90)		
			109C	3.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		81.40	1.	(255.30)		
			207C	3.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	10m		64.35	2.	(319.65)		
			307C	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		83.30	1.	(402.95)		
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		80.00	2.	(482.95)		
3.	Sereda, Oleksii	UKR	107B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	10m		75.00	4.	18.7	453.75	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		54.60	4.	(129.60)		
			207C	3.3	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	10m		84.15	4.	(213.75)		
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	10m		83.20	3.	(296.95)		
			6243D	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		78.40	3.	(375.35)		
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	10m		78.40	3.	(453.75)		
4.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	10m		75.20	3.	19.3	419.45	
			207C	3.3	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		70.95	3.	(146.15)		
			307C	3.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		71.40	3.	(217.55)		
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	4.	(285.05)		
			6243D	3.2	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		62.40	4.	(347.45)		
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	4.	(419.45)		
5.	Popovici, Constantin	ROU	6243D	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		70.40	5.	19.6	393.50	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		64.50	5.	(134.90)		
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		71.40	5.	(206.30)		
			207B	3.6	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	10m		43.20	5.	(249.50)		
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	(316.70)		
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		76.80	5.	(393.50)	
6.	Scymzak, Lois	FRA	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		60.00	6.	19.3	337.90	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		65.60	6.	(125.60)		
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		62.70	6.	(188.30)		
			307C	3.4	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	10m		40.80	6.	(229.10)		
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		48.00	6.	(277.10)		
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		60.80	6.	(337.90)		

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 6.4**PLATFORM MEN FINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Holger Schleppe

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 2	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 3	Taishi Busujima	JPN
JU 4	Damien Ler	SIN
JU 5	Michel Annas	GER
JU 6	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
JU 7	Michael Barth	SUI

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty